Event:
Track:

Report:

Cooper Tires USF2000 Mid-Ohio GP
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Official Starting Line Up
Race 3

Round 10 /11 /12
2.258 mile(s)

USF2000
July 28, 2018
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Raven, James (R)
Kirkwood, Kyle (R)
Donegan, Keith (R)
Lindh, Rasmus (R)

Van der Watt, Julian (R)
d'Orlando, Michael (R)
Sierra, Jose (R)

Kohl, Lucas
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91 Fraga, Igor (R)
10 90 Sundaramoorthy, Yuven (R)
11 92 Frost, Danial (R)
12 79 Abel, Jacob (R)
13 36 Keane, Darren
14 29 McDonough, Russell (R)
15 81 Dupell, Kyle (R)
16 21 Ming, Calvin
17 27 Kaminsky, Colin
18 9 Dickerson, Dakota
19 82 Tomaselli, Bruna
20 11 Enders, Kory
21 37 Osborne, David (R)
22 24  Frederick, Kaylen
23 31 Cook, Sabre (R)
24 38 Deluzuriaga, Oscar (R)
(R) Rookie

Time

01:21.3348
01:21.3815
01:21.4147
01:21.6800
01:21.8005
01:21.9615
01:21.9642
01:22.0841
01:22.1219
01:22.1736
01:22.1975
01:22.2977
01:22.3109
01:22.3606
01:22.4065
01:22.4136
01:22.4640
01:22.5171
01:22.5863
01:22.6114
01:22.7051
01:25.5731
01:28.3515
01:30.5005

(C)hassis: T=Tatuus | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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